
                       

Christmas and New Year
Commuter Timetable 2025

Mon, 15 Dec Tue, 16 Dec Wed, 17 Dec Thu 18 Dec Fri, 19 Dec

Normal service Normal service Normal service Normal service Normal service (except no 
18:22 788b PM service)

Mon, 22 Dec Tue, 23 Dec Wed, 24 Dec Thu, 25 Dec    Fr, 26 Dec

Reduced timetable Reduced timetable Reduced timetable Christmas Day
No Service

Boxing Day
No Service

Mon, 29 Dec Tue, 30 Dec Wed, 31 Dec Thu, 1 Jan Fri 2, Jan

Reduced timetable Reduced timetable Reduced timetable New Year’s Day
No Service Reduced timetable

On the dates outlined above, the following 
services will operate only:

AM Services

PM Services

Click here for timetables

788a 789a

Reduced timetable

788a 789b786b

786a

Tipples & treats!
To help spread a little Christmas cheer, and 
as a thank you for your continued custom, 
our team will be at Canary Wharf on the 
evening of 17 December to offer you a 
complimentary drink and snack. 
 
If you are travelling with us that evening, 
we would be delighted to see you there.

Normal timetable resumes on Monday 5th January 2026

https://www.centaurtravel.co.uk/commute-by-coach/commuting-routes-times-and-fares

